
 
 
 

2018 SCHEDULE OF PRESENTATIONS FOR 
THE DETROIT BOARD OF POLICE COMMISSIONERS MEETINGS 

“Accountability through Civilian Oversight” 
 

 
 
DATE 

 
Thursday, January 4, 2018 

 
 
TIME 

 
3:00 p.m. 

 
 
PRESENTER 

 
Swearing-in Ceremony 

Thursday, January 11, 2018 6:30 p.m. 12th PRECINCT & Homicide /OCI /HR 

Thursday, January 18, 2018 3:00 p.m. Chaplin Corps 

Thursday, January 25, 2018 3:00 p.m. Civil Rights/ HR Re: Sexual Harassment & Discrimination  

 
Thursday, February 1, 2018 

Thursday, February 8, 2018 

 
3:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

 
Body Worn Camera Audits 

9th PRECINCT & Marijuana Update-Local & State 

Thursday, February 15, 2018 3:00 p.m. COP –Annual Report 

Thursday, February 22, 2018 3:00 p.m. Budget Rept./DPD Fiscal; Qtr. #2 

 
Thursday, March 1, 2018 

 
3:00 p.m. 

 
Disciplinary Administration 

Thursday, March 8, 2018 6:30 p.m. DOWNTOWN SERVICES-Special Events Calendar 

Thursday, March 15, 2018 3:00 p.m. Recruitment 

Thursday, March 22, 2018 3:00 p.m. COP Improvement Plan (Ch.7.806-7) 

Thursday, March 29, 2018 3:00 p.m. DPD Lawsuits & Settlements 

 
Thursday, April 5, 2018 

Thursday, April 12, 2018 

 
3:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

 
Sex Crimes 

11th PRECINCT & Secondary Employment 

Thursday, April 19 2018 3:00 p.m. Crime Intel/ Real Time Crime Center 

Thursday, April 26, 2018 3:00 p.m. Drug Forfeitures 

 
Thursday, May 3, 2018 

Thursday, May 10, 2018 

 
3:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

 
Police Authorized Towing 

8th PRECINCT-Improvement Plan / Rescheduled from 3/22/18 

Thursday, May 17, 2018 3:00 p.m. Communications 911-Dispatch 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday, May 24, 2018 3:00 p.m. Ceasefire 

 

 

 

Thursday, May 31, 2018 3:00 p.m. Budget Rept./DPD Fiscal; Qtr. #3 

 
Thursday, June 7, 2018 

*Thursday, June 14, 2018 

 
3:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

 
Disciplinary Admin. / Professional Standards (Force & IA) 

2nd PRECINCT- Implicit Bias/ Dr. Arbulu (MDCR) 

Thursday, June 21, 2018 3:00 p.m. Detroit Police Foundation 

Thursday, June 28, 2018 3:00 p.m. Grants and Contracts (BOPC Review) 

    
Thursday, July 5, 2018 

Thursday, July 12, 2018 

 
3:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

 
Police Academy Curriculum  

10th PRECINCT- Marijuana Update 

Thursday, July 19, 2018 3:00 p.m. COMPSTAT Report & Presentation 

Thursday, July 26, 2018 3:00 p.m. Advance Police Technologies’ AC White 



    
Thursday, August 2, 2018 

Thursday, August 9, 2018 

 
3:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

 
Police Reserves’  

5th PRECINCT-Coop. btw. Local Police Agencies 

Thursday, August 16, 2018 3:00 p.m. Detective Bureau 

Thursday, August 23, 2018 3:00 p.m. Discussion/Amendments-Police Manual  

Thursday, August 30, 2018 3:00 p.m. Budget Rept./DPD Fiscal; Qtr. #4 (Final) 

   
Thursday, September 6, 2018 3:00 p.m. Police Authorized Towing 

Thursday, September 13, 2018 6:30 p.m. 4th PRECINCT- Immigration Update 

Thursday, September 20, 2018 3:00 p.m. Body Worn Camera Audits 

Thursday September 27, 2018 3:00 p.m. Electronic Weapons Audits 

   
Thursday, October 4, 2108 3:00 p.m. CANCELLED DUE TO CONFERENCE 

Meeting May be Canceled Due to Conference-NACOLE CONFERENCE 9/30-10/4 

 Thursday, October 11, 2018 6:30 p.m. 7th PRECINCT 

Thursday, October 18, 2018 3:00 p.m. Domestic Violence 

Thursday, October 25, 2018 3:00 p.m. Neighborhood Policing 

   
Thursday, November 1, 2018 3:00 p.m. Fleet Management 

Thursday, November 8, 2018 6:30 p.m. 6th  PRECINCT 

Thursday, November 15, 2018 3:00 p.m. Resource Facilities Management 

*November 19-23, 2018  THANKSGIVING RECESS 

Thursday, November 29, 2018 3:00 p.m. Budget Rept./DPD Fiscal; Qtr. #1 

   
Thursday, December 6, 2018 3:00 p.m. Detroit Detention Center (DDC) 

*Thursday, December 13, 2018 6:30 p.m. 3rd PRECINCT 

*December 17-21, 2018  CHRISTMAS RECESS 

*December 24-Jan. 2, 2018  NEW YEAR’S DAY RECESS 

   

 

NOTE: The next schedule meeting will be January 3, 2019. 
NOTE: All meetings scheduled for 3:00 pm meet at the Detroit Public Safety Headquarters. 

All meetings scheduled for 6:30 pm are in the community. 
 
 
 
NOTE: COMMUNITY MEETINGS-Each Commander or Department Representative is 
required to present on the status of their Precinct or Command. The presentation 
must follow the same format as the general Compstat presentation given at the 
Detroit Public Safety Headquarters. The maximum time for the presentation is 10 
minutes. 

 
 

  Board of Police Commissioners 
Detroit Public Safety Headquarters 

  1301 Third St., Suite 767 
     Detroit, MI 48226 

                                   Off: 313-596-1830 Fax: 313-596-1831 
Email:bopc@detroitmi.gov 
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